
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (March 2006 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUT BUDER Andreas50695 5.43 (17) 124.84 (4046) 54.68 (1254) 14.27 (57)

GRUBER Christoph50451 5.41 (16) 122.54 (3959) 5.98 (29) 3.86 (8)

KROELL Klaus50753 4.42 (13) 255.58 (6660) 91.39 (2931) 5.69 (27)

MAIER Hermann50423 2.86 (6) 112.23 (3599) 1.56 (2) 0.00 (1)

RAICH Benjamin50625 5.97 (28) 0.92 (2) 0.00 (1) 3.98 (9)

SCHIFFERER Andreas50124 5.58 (20) 197.86 (5910) 12.21 (81) 4.79 (20)

SCHOENFELDER Rainer50547 18.44 (57) 3.21 (5) 4.23 (12) 33.91 (220)

STROBL Fritz50182 1.53 (2) − 38.78 (693) 4.54 (18)

WALCHHOFER Michael50041 0.00 (1) 20.87 (214) 11.14 (65) 4.00 (10)

CAN GUAY Erik102263 4.31 (10) 72.06 (1943) 19.27 (195) 1.99 (4)

FRA BERTRAND Yannick191591 5.66 (21) 143.23 (4612) 20.68 (222) 14.72 (61)

DENERIAZ Antoine190930 4.31 (10) 191.76 (5815) 114.52 (3904) 5.58 (26)

GBR MICKEL Finlay220228 5.88 (24) 120.93 (3913) 56.12 (1315) 16.09 (72)

ITA FILL Peter292455 5.44 (18) 26.41 (330) 10.32 (59) 4.11 (11)

GHEDINA Kristian290255 4.28 (9) 178.79 (5549) 120.74 (4129) 22.81 (119)

ROCCA Giorgio290478 34.12 (133) 0.00 (1) 14.29 (109) 34.02 (223)

LIE BUECHEL Marco350032 2.20 (4) 129.87 (4212) 5.59 (22) 4.20 (13)

NOR AAMODT Kjetil Andre420382 3.41 (8) 15.56 (127) 12.53 (85) 1.33 (2)

SVINDAL Aksel Lund421328 5.74 (22) 5.53 (24) 4.41 (14) 1.58 (3)

SUI CUCHE Didier510030 5.57 (19) 310.53 (6972) 5.06 (17) 5.45 (24)

DEFAGO Didier510727 4.44 (14) 59.48 (1418) 5.05 (16) 4.38 (15)

GRUENENFELDER Tobias510747 5.78 (23) 143.36 (4617) 11.29 (71) 5.70 (28)

KERNEN Bruno510478 3.40 (7) 99.48 (3073) 11.25 (69) 4.81 (21)

USA BECKMANN Christopher534698 28.84 (102) 56.12 (1283) 45.00 (891) 30.88 (181)

LIGETY Ted534562 37.42 (149) 2.97 (4) 5.92 (27) 44.49 (335)

MILLER Bode532431 2.61 (5) 5.86 (27) 2.08 (4) 4.63 (19)

NYMAN Steven533866 5.91 (26) 20.57 (211) 15.98 (134) 20.70 (106)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (March 2006 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

USA RAHLVES Daron531040 1.73 (3) 280.56 (6833) 4.07 (9) 1.99 (4)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

No.
FIS

Name Nation WC−DH WC−O FIS−DH
Code

1 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 498 (1) 831 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 50182 STROBL Fritz AUT 441 (2) 549 (12) 1.53 (2)

3 531040 RAHLVES Daron USA 408 (3) 747 (7) 1.73 (3)

4 350032 BUECHEL Marco LIE 400 (4) 586 (11) 2.20 (4)

5 50423 MAIER Hermann AUT 287 (5) 750 (5) 2.86 (6)

6 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR 282 (6) 635 (8) 3.41 (8)

7 532431 MILLER Bode USA 260 (7) 748 (6) 2.61 (5)

8 510478 KERNEN Bruno SUI 242 (8) 380 (17) 3.40 (7)

9 102263 GUAY Erik CAN 221 (9) 435 (16) 4.31 (10)

10 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT 216 (10) 283 (29) 4.42 (12)

11 290255 GHEDINA Kristian ITA 215 (11) 215 (35) 4.28 (9)

12 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 201 (12) 464 (15) 4.44 (13)

13 50695 BUDER Andreas AUT 133 (14) 133 (51) 5.43 (15)

14 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA 124 (16) 168 (42) 4.31 (11)

15 292455 FILL Peter ITA 106 (17) 377 (18) 5.44 (16)

16 +400 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 82 (23) 810 (3) 5.74 (20)

17 +400 50625 RAICH Benjamin AUT 58 (28) 1310 (1) 5.97 (24)

18 +400 50547 SCHOENFELDER Rainer AUT − 497 (14) 18.44 (25)

19 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT 102 (18) 219 (33) 5.58 (18)

20 191591 BERTRAND Yannick FRA 98 (19) 98 (64) 5.66 (19)

21 50451 GRUBER Christoph AUT 95 (20) 331 (23) 5.41 (14)

22 510030 CUCHE Didier SUI 94 (21) 208 (36) 5.57 (17)

23 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 86 (22) 157 (43) 5.91 (23)

24 220228 MICKEL Finlay GBR 70 (25) 70 (73) 5.88 (22)

25 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI 74 (24) 121 (55) 5.78 (21)

26 +400 290478 ROCCA Giorgio ITA − 597 (10) 34.12 (27)

27 +400 534562 LIGETY Ted USA − 600 (9) 37.42 (28)

28 534698 BECKMANN Christopher USA − − 28.84 (26)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WC−O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
WC−DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC−O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Jury

TD FIS S. MUNDAL NOR
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race J. HEDSTROEM SWE

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1240 m
Finish Altitude 396 m
Vertical Drop 844 m
Course Length 2922 m
Homologation Number 7989/11/05

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 12:30

Forerunners A - C. BERGENDAHL SWE
B - D. ERIKSSON SWE
C - F. KINGSTA SWE

D - O. FRIBERG SWE
E - O. NORELL SWE
F - M. OSBORN PARADISE CAN

Number of Competitors: 28

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 534698 BECKMANN Christopher 1986 USA
2 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI STÖCKLI

3 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA FISCHER

4 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT FISCHER

5 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI ATOMIC

6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA VÖLKL

7 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA FISCHER

8 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE HEAD

9 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA DYNASTAR

10 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT HEAD

11 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA ATOMIC

12 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT ATOMIC

13 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA ATOMIC

14 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT ATOMIC

15 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT SALOMON

16 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI ROSSIGNOL

17 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN ATOMIC

18 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre 1971 NOR DYNASTAR

19 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI ROSSIGNOL

20 50695 BUDER Andreas 1979 AUT HEAD

21 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA ATOMIC

22 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR ATOMIC
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

23 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA ATOMIC

24 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA DYNASTAR

25 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT SALOMON

26 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR ATOMIC

27 50547 SCHOENFELDER Rainer 1977 AUT FISCHER

28 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT ATOMIC
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS S. MUNDAL NOR
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race J. HEDSTROEM SWE

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1240 m
Finish Altitude 396 m
Vertical Drop 844 m
Course Length 2922 m
Homologation Number 7989/11/05

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 12:30

Forerunners A - C. BERGENDAHL SWE
B - D. ERIKSSON SWE
C - F. KINGSTA SWE

D - O. FRIBERG SWE
E - O. NORELL SWE
F - M. OSBORNE PARADIS CAN

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: 0 °C Finish: 3 °C

Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 12 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT  1:44.56 ATOMIC

2 7 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA  1:44.64     0.08 FISCHER

3 13 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA  1:44.96     0.40 ATOMIC

4 15 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT  1:44.99     0.43 SALOMON

5 26 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR  1:45.18     0.62 ATOMIC

5 5 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI  1:45.18     0.62 ATOMIC

7 10 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:45.26     0.70 HEAD

8 11 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA  1:45.35     0.79 ATOMIC

9 18 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre 1971 NOR  1:45.51     0.95 DYNASTAR

10 3 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:45.59     1.03 FISCHER

11 22 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:45.75     1.19 ATOMIC

12 19 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:45.77     1.21 ROSSIGNOL

13 14 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT  1:45.93     1.37 ATOMIC

14 24 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA  1:45.97     1.41 DYNASTAR

15 16 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI  1:46.13     1.57 ROSSIGNOL

16 9 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:46.35     1.79 DYNASTAR

#535
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 28

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

17 25 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT  1:46.48     1.92 SALOMON

18 21 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:46.95     2.39 ATOMIC

19 2 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI  1:47.04     2.48 STÖCKLI

20 20 50695 BUDER Andreas 1979 AUT  1:47.07     2.51 HEAD

21 4 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT  1:47.32     2.76 FISCHER

22 1 534698 BECKMANN Christopher 1986 USA  1:47.86     3.30 ATOMIC

23 6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:49.47     4.91 VÖLKL

17 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN DNS ATOMIC

23 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA DNS ATOMIC

27 50547 SCHOENFELDER Rainer 1977 AUT DNS FISCHER

28 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT DNS ATOMIC

8 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE DQ Gate 16 Rule 629.3 HEAD

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly (art 661.4)

Technical Delegate:

S. MUNDAL (NOR) #535

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DQ Disqualified
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS S. MUNDAL NOR
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race J. HEDSTROEM SWE

Technical Data

Course Name Olympia
Start Altitude 1240 m
Finish Altitude 396 m
Vertical Drop 844 m
Course Length 2922 m
Homologation Number 7989/11/05

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 36
Start Time 12:30

Forerunners A - C. BERGENDAHL SWE
B - D. ERIKSSON SWE
C - F. KINGSTA SWE

D - O. FRIBERG SWE
E - O. NORELL SWE
F - M. OSBORNE PARADIS CAN

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: 0 °C Finish: 3 °C

Number of Competitors: 28

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(22)1 534698 BECKMANN Christopher 1986 USA  1:47.86 ATOMIC

(19)2 510747 GRUENENFELDER Tobias 1977 SUI  1:47.04 STÖCKLI

(10)3 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:45.59 FISCHER

(21)4 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas 1974 AUT  1:47.32 FISCHER

(5)5 510030 CUCHE Didier 1974 SUI  1:45.18 ATOMIC

(23)6 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:49.47 VÖLKL

(2)7 290255 GHEDINA Kristian 1969 ITA  1:44.64 FISCHER

8 350032 BUECHEL Marco 1971 LIE DQ Gate 16 Rule 629.3 HEAD

(16)9 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  1:46.35 DYNASTAR

(7)10 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  1:45.26 HEAD

(8)11 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine 1976 FRA  1:45.35 ATOMIC

(1)12 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT  1:44.56 ATOMIC

(3)13 531040 RAHLVES Daron 1973 USA  1:44.96 ATOMIC

(13)14 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT  1:45.93 ATOMIC

(4)15 50182 STROBL Fritz 1972 AUT  1:44.99 SALOMON

(15)16 510478 KERNEN Bruno 1972 SUI  1:46.13 ROSSIGNOL

17 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN DNS ATOMIC

(9)18 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre 1971 NOR  1:45.51 DYNASTAR
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(12)19 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:45.77 ROSSIGNOL

(20)20 50695 BUDER Andreas 1979 AUT  1:47.07 HEAD

(18)21 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA  1:46.95 ATOMIC

(11)22 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:45.75 ATOMIC

23 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA DNS ATOMIC

(14)24 191591 BERTRAND Yannick 1980 FRA  1:45.97 DYNASTAR

(17)25 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT  1:46.48 SALOMON

(5)26 220228 MICKEL Finlay 1977 GBR  1:45.18 ATOMIC

27 50547 SCHOENFELDER Rainer 1977 AUT DNS FISCHER

28 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT DNS ATOMIC

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly (art 661.4)

LEGEND
DQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 12 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    28.99 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    22.29 (3)

Sp1: 122.58 (1)
Int2:    51.28 (2)     0.07

I2−I3:    17.72 (4)
Int3:  1:09.00 (2)     0.04

I3−Fin:    35.56 (4)
Fin:  1:44.56 (1) Avg.: 100.600.00    0.00

2 7 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    29.16 (8)     0.17
I1−I2:    22.52 (9)

Sp1: 119.07 (3)
Int2:    51.68 (8)     0.47

I2−I3:    17.71 (3)
Int3:  1:09.39 (5)     0.43

I3−Fin:    35.25 (1)
Fin:  1:44.64 (2) Avg.: 100.532.23    0.08

3 13 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    29.29 (13)     0.30
I1−I2:    22.26 (2)

Sp1: 116.63 (16)
Int2:    51.55 (4)     0.34

I2−I3:    17.57 (1)
Int3:  1:09.12 (3)     0.16

I3−Fin:    35.84 (7)
Fin:  1:44.96 (3) Avg.: 100.2211.14    0.40

4 15 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    29.09 (7)     0.10
I1−I2:    22.43 (5)

Sp1: 118.55 (6)
Int2:    51.52 (3)     0.31

I2−I3:    18.02 (16)
Int3:  1:09.54 (10)     0.58

I3−Fin:    35.45 (3)
Fin:  1:44.99 (4) Avg.: 100.1911.97    0.43

5 26 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    29.29 (13)     0.30
I1−I2:    22.56 (11)

Sp1: 117.26 (10)
Int2:    51.85 (13)     0.64

I2−I3:    17.90 (11)
Int3:  1:09.75 (13)     0.79

I3−Fin:    35.43 (2)
Fin:  1:45.18 (5) Avg.: 100.0117.22    0.62

5 5 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    29.24 (11)     0.25
I1−I2:    22.49 (6)

Sp1: 118.68 (5)
Int2:    51.73 (11)     0.52

I2−I3:    17.80 (6)
Int3:  1:09.53 (9)     0.57

I3−Fin:    35.65 (6)
Fin:  1:45.18 (5) Avg.: 100.0117.22    0.62

7 10 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    29.37 (16)     0.38
I1−I2:    22.50 (7)

Sp1: 118.94 (4)
Int2:    51.87 (14)     0.66

I2−I3:    17.80 (6)
Int3:  1:09.67 (12)     0.71

I3−Fin:    35.59 (5)
Fin:  1:45.26 (7) Avg.: 99.9419.43    0.70

8 11 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    29.01 (3)     0.02
I1−I2:    22.20 (1)

Sp1: 119.20 (2)
Int2:    51.21 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    17.75 (5)
Int3:  1:08.96 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    36.39 (17)
Fin:  1:45.35 (8) Avg.: 99.8521.91    0.79

9 18 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR Int1:    29.05 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    22.51 (8)

Sp1: 116.75 (15)
Int2:    51.56 (5)     0.35

I2−I3:    17.95 (13)
Int3:  1:09.51 (6)     0.55

I3−Fin:    36.00 (8)
Fin:  1:45.51 (9) Avg.: 99.7026.31    0.95

10 3 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    29.18 (9)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.38 (4)

Sp1: 116.88 (14)
Int2:    51.56 (5)     0.35

I2−I3:    17.68 (2)
Int3:  1:09.24 (4)     0.28

I3−Fin:    36.35 (15)
Fin:  1:45.59 (10) Avg.: 99.6228.50    1.03
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 23

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 22 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    29.02 (4)     0.03
I1−I2:    22.55 (10)

Sp1: 118.29 (9)
Int2:    51.57 (7)     0.36

I2−I3:    17.94 (12)
Int3:  1:09.51 (6)     0.55

I3−Fin:    36.24 (13)
Fin:  1:45.75 (11) Avg.: 99.4732.88    1.19

12 19 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    29.02 (4)     0.03
I1−I2:    22.68 (15)

Sp1: 115.63 (18)
Int2:    51.70 (10)     0.49

I2−I3:    17.84 (9)
Int3:  1:09.54 (10)     0.58

I3−Fin:    36.23 (12)
Fin:  1:45.77 (12) Avg.: 99.4533.43    1.21

13 14 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    29.00 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    22.68 (15)

Sp1: 117.13 (12)
Int2:    51.68 (8)     0.47

I2−I3:    17.83 (8)
Int3:  1:09.51 (6)     0.55

I3−Fin:    36.42 (18)
Fin:  1:45.93 (13) Avg.: 99.3037.79    1.37

14 24 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    29.19 (10)     0.20
I1−I2:    22.62 (13)

Sp1: 117.26 (10)
Int2:    51.81 (12)     0.60

I2−I3:    17.98 (14)
Int3:  1:09.79 (14)     0.83

I3−Fin:    36.18 (10)
Fin:  1:45.97 (14) Avg.: 99.2738.88    1.41

15 16 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    29.33 (15)     0.34
I1−I2:    22.63 (14)

Sp1: 118.55 (6)
Int2:    51.96 (16)     0.75

I2−I3:    18.06 (18)
Int3:  1:10.02 (16)     1.06

I3−Fin:    36.11 (9)
Fin:  1:46.13 (15) Avg.: 99.1243.23    1.57

16 9 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    29.24 (11)     0.25
I1−I2:    22.71 (17)

Sp1: 115.26 (20)
Int2:    51.95 (15)     0.74

I2−I3:    18.02 (16)
Int3:  1:09.97 (15)     1.01

I3−Fin:    36.38 (16)
Fin:  1:46.35 (16) Avg.: 98.9149.18    1.79

17 25 GRUBER Christoph AUT Int1:    29.37 (16)     0.38
I1−I2:    22.72 (18)

Sp1: 115.38 (19)
Int2:    52.09 (17)     0.88

I2−I3:    18.21 (21)
Int3:  1:10.30 (18)     1.34

I3−Fin:    36.18 (10)
Fin:  1:46.48 (17) Avg.: 98.7952.69    1.92

18 21 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    29.63 (21)     0.64
I1−I2:    22.61 (12)

Sp1: 117.13 (12)
Int2:    52.24 (18)     1.03

I2−I3:    17.86 (10)
Int3:  1:10.10 (17)     1.14

I3−Fin:    36.85 (21)
Fin:  1:46.95 (18) Avg.: 98.3665.30    2.39

19 2 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:    29.67 (22)     0.68
I1−I2:    22.82 (19)

Sp1:
Int2:    52.49 (21)     1.28

I2−I3:    18.13 (20)
Int3:  1:10.62 (20)     1.66

I3−Fin:    36.42 (18)
Fin:  1:47.04 (19) Avg.: 98.2767.70    2.48

20 20 BUDER Andreas AUT Int1:    29.60 (20)     0.61
I1−I2:    22.88 (20)

Sp1: 116.63 (16)
Int2:    52.48 (20)     1.27

I2−I3:    18.27 (22)
Int3:  1:10.75 (21)     1.79

I3−Fin:    36.32 (14)
Fin:  1:47.07 (20) Avg.: 98.2568.50    2.51

21 4 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    29.48 (18)     0.49
I1−I2:    22.91 (21)

Sp1: 114.40 (21)
Int2:    52.39 (19)     1.18

I2−I3:    18.00 (15)
Int3:  1:10.39 (19)     1.43

I3−Fin:    36.93 (22)
Fin:  1:47.32 (21) Avg.: 98.0275.15    2.76

22 1 BECKMANN Christopher USA Int1:    29.51 (19)     0.52
I1−I2:    23.48 (23)

Sp1: 118.55 (6)
Int2:    52.99 (23)     1.78

I2−I3:    18.10 (19)
Int3:  1:11.09 (22)     2.13

I3−Fin:    36.77 (20)
Fin:  1:47.86 (22) Avg.: 97.5389.40    3.30

23 6 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    29.80 (23)     0.81
I1−I2:    23.12 (22)

Sp1: 113.92 (22)
Int2:    52.92 (22)     1.71

I2−I3:    18.52 (23)
Int3:  1:11.44 (23)     2.48

I3−Fin:    38.03 (23)
Fin:  1:49.47 (23) Avg.: 96.09131.06    4.91
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 BECKMANN Christopher USA Int1:    29.51 (20)     0.52
I1−I2:    23.48 (24)

Sp1: 118.55 (7)
Int2:    52.99 (24)     1.85

I2−I3:    18.10 (20)
Int3:  1:11.09 (23)     2.25

I3−Fin:    36.77 (21)
Fin:  1:47.86 (22) Avg.: 97.5389.40    3.30

2 GRUENENFELDER Tobias SUI Int1:    29.67 (23)     0.68
I1−I2:    22.82 (20)

Sp1:
Int2:    52.49 (22)     1.35

I2−I3:    18.13 (21)
Int3:  1:10.62 (21)     1.78

I3−Fin:    36.42 (19)
Fin:  1:47.04 (19) Avg.: 98.2767.70    2.48

3 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    29.18 (10)     0.19
I1−I2:    22.38 (5)

Sp1: 116.88 (15)
Int2:    51.56 (6)     0.42

I2−I3:    17.68 (2)
Int3:  1:09.24 (5)     0.40

I3−Fin:    36.35 (16)
Fin:  1:45.59 (10) Avg.: 99.6228.50    1.03

4 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    29.48 (19)     0.49
I1−I2:    22.91 (22)

Sp1: 114.40 (22)
Int2:    52.39 (20)     1.25

I2−I3:    18.00 (16)
Int3:  1:10.39 (20)     1.55

I3−Fin:    36.93 (23)
Fin:  1:47.32 (21) Avg.: 98.0275.15    2.76

5 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    29.24 (12)     0.25
I1−I2:    22.49 (7)

Sp1: 118.68 (6)
Int2:    51.73 (12)     0.59

I2−I3:    17.80 (7)
Int3:  1:09.53 (10)     0.69

I3−Fin:    35.65 (6)
Fin:  1:45.18 (5) Avg.: 100.0117.22    0.62

6 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    29.80 (24)     0.81
I1−I2:    23.12 (23)

Sp1: 113.92 (23)
Int2:    52.92 (23)     1.78

I2−I3:    18.52 (24)
Int3:  1:11.44 (24)     2.60

I3−Fin:    38.03 (24)
Fin:  1:49.47 (23) Avg.: 96.09131.06    4.91

7 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    29.16 (9)     0.17
I1−I2:    22.52 (10)

Sp1: 119.07 (4)
Int2:    51.68 (9)     0.54

I2−I3:    17.71 (4)
Int3:  1:09.39 (6)     0.55

I3−Fin:    35.25 (1)
Fin:  1:44.64 (2) Avg.: 100.532.23    0.08

8 BUECHEL Marco LIE Int1:    29.05 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    22.09 (1)

Sp1: 119.20 (2)
Int2:    51.14 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    17.70 (3)
Int3:  1:08.84 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    36.28 (14)
Fin: DQ Avg.:

9 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    29.24 (12)     0.25
I1−I2:    22.71 (18)

Sp1: 115.26 (21)
Int2:    51.95 (16)     0.81

I2−I3:    18.02 (17)
Int3:  1:09.97 (16)     1.13

I3−Fin:    36.38 (17)
Fin:  1:46.35 (16) Avg.: 98.9149.18    1.79

10 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    29.37 (17)     0.38
I1−I2:    22.50 (8)

Sp1: 118.94 (5)
Int2:    51.87 (15)     0.73

I2−I3:    17.80 (7)
Int3:  1:09.67 (13)     0.83

I3−Fin:    35.59 (5)
Fin:  1:45.26 (7) Avg.: 99.9419.43    0.70
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    29.01 (3)     0.02
I1−I2:    22.20 (2)

Sp1: 119.20 (2)
Int2:    51.21 (2)     0.07

I2−I3:    17.75 (6)
Int3:  1:08.96 (2)     0.12

I3−Fin:    36.39 (18)
Fin:  1:45.35 (8) Avg.: 99.8521.91    0.79

12 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    28.99 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    22.29 (4)

Sp1: 122.58 (1)
Int2:    51.28 (3)     0.14

I2−I3:    17.72 (5)
Int3:  1:09.00 (3)     0.16

I3−Fin:    35.56 (4)
Fin:  1:44.56 (1) Avg.: 100.600.00    0.00

13 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    29.29 (14)     0.30
I1−I2:    22.26 (3)

Sp1: 116.63 (17)
Int2:    51.55 (5)     0.41

I2−I3:    17.57 (1)
Int3:  1:09.12 (4)     0.28

I3−Fin:    35.84 (7)
Fin:  1:44.96 (3) Avg.: 100.2211.14    0.40

14 MAIER Hermann AUT Int1:    29.00 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    22.68 (16)

Sp1: 117.13 (13)
Int2:    51.68 (9)     0.54

I2−I3:    17.83 (9)
Int3:  1:09.51 (7)     0.67

I3−Fin:    36.42 (19)
Fin:  1:45.93 (13) Avg.: 99.3037.79    1.37

15 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    29.09 (8)     0.10
I1−I2:    22.43 (6)

Sp1: 118.55 (7)
Int2:    51.52 (4)     0.38

I2−I3:    18.02 (17)
Int3:  1:09.54 (11)     0.70

I3−Fin:    35.45 (3)
Fin:  1:44.99 (4) Avg.: 100.1911.97    0.43

16 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    29.33 (16)     0.34
I1−I2:    22.63 (15)

Sp1: 118.55 (7)
Int2:    51.96 (17)     0.82

I2−I3:    18.06 (19)
Int3:  1:10.02 (17)     1.18

I3−Fin:    36.11 (9)
Fin:  1:46.13 (15) Avg.: 99.1243.23    1.57

17 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

18 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR Int1:    29.05 (6)     0.06
I1−I2:    22.51 (9)

Sp1: 116.75 (16)
Int2:    51.56 (6)     0.42

I2−I3:    17.95 (14)
Int3:  1:09.51 (7)     0.67

I3−Fin:    36.00 (8)
Fin:  1:45.51 (9) Avg.: 99.7026.31    0.95

19 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    29.02 (4)     0.03
I1−I2:    22.68 (16)

Sp1: 115.63 (19)
Int2:    51.70 (11)     0.56

I2−I3:    17.84 (10)
Int3:  1:09.54 (11)     0.70

I3−Fin:    36.23 (12)
Fin:  1:45.77 (12) Avg.: 99.4533.43    1.21

20 BUDER Andreas AUT Int1:    29.60 (21)     0.61
I1−I2:    22.88 (21)

Sp1: 116.63 (17)
Int2:    52.48 (21)     1.34

I2−I3:    18.27 (23)
Int3:  1:10.75 (22)     1.91

I3−Fin:    36.32 (15)
Fin:  1:47.07 (20) Avg.: 98.2568.50    2.51

21 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    29.63 (22)     0.64
I1−I2:    22.61 (13)

Sp1: 117.13 (13)
Int2:    52.24 (19)     1.10

I2−I3:    17.86 (11)
Int3:  1:10.10 (18)     1.26

I3−Fin:    36.85 (22)
Fin:  1:46.95 (18) Avg.: 98.3665.30    2.39

22 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    29.02 (4)     0.03
I1−I2:    22.55 (11)

Sp1: 118.29 (10)
Int2:    51.57 (8)     0.43

I2−I3:    17.94 (13)
Int3:  1:09.51 (7)     0.67

I3−Fin:    36.24 (13)
Fin:  1:45.75 (11) Avg.: 99.4732.88    1.19

23 ROCCA Giorgio ITA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

14−03−2006 / Åre (SWE) / 1392     Page 2/3

Data Processing by SWISS TIMING SWISS TIMINGwww.fis−ski.com

Generation Date: TUE 14 MAR 2006 Time: 13:39 Document: 77B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2005/06
9th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 28

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 BERTRAND Yannick FRA Int1:    29.19 (11)     0.20
I1−I2:    22.62 (14)

Sp1: 117.26 (11)
Int2:    51.81 (13)     0.67

I2−I3:    17.98 (15)
Int3:  1:09.79 (15)     0.95

I3−Fin:    36.18 (10)
Fin:  1:45.97 (14) Avg.: 99.2738.88    1.41

25 GRUBER Christoph AUT Int1:    29.37 (17)     0.38
I1−I2:    22.72 (19)

Sp1: 115.38 (20)
Int2:    52.09 (18)     0.95

I2−I3:    18.21 (22)
Int3:  1:10.30 (19)     1.46

I3−Fin:    36.18 (10)
Fin:  1:46.48 (17) Avg.: 98.7952.69    1.92

26 MICKEL Finlay GBR Int1:    29.29 (14)     0.30
I1−I2:    22.56 (12)

Sp1: 117.26 (11)
Int2:    51.85 (14)     0.71

I2−I3:    17.90 (12)
Int3:  1:09.75 (14)     0.91

I3−Fin:    35.43 (2)
Fin:  1:45.18 (5) Avg.: 100.0117.22    0.62

27 SCHOENFELDER Rainer AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

28 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 DQ Disqualified
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNS Did Not Start Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3

14−03−2006 / Åre (SWE) / 1392     Page 3/3

Data Processing by SWISS TIMING SWISS TIMINGwww.fis−ski.com

Generation Date: TUE 14 MAR 2006 Time: 13:39 Document: 77B 1.0


	Alphabetical List Of Competitors Training 1
	Draw List by points Training 1
	Start List Training 1
	Results Training 1 By Rank
	Results Training 1 By Bib
	Analysis 1 Training 1
	Analysis 2 Training 1

